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Nome Anilha Dono
GRILO 065261 ANDRE
GRINGO 003949 MARLON
CR7 152581 CHARLES
PRESENTE 005995 DOMINGOS
AMAZON 090396 ADEVAN
CAPITAO 018941 JOSUE
APOGEU 010940 DEYVISON
BOBA FET 109314 BRONO F
FALA MANSA 037882 DOMINGOS
CARRAPIXO 003483 LEANDRO MONTEIRO
SNOW 006044 JOSUE
MACHADAO 020208 ARVELINO
GENERAL 021515 JUNIN ZINGER
LOGAN 009845 LEANDRO DE SOUZA
SONIC 000335 ODAIR
TURBINA 021856 PEDRO VITOR
MAFIOSO 004878 PAULO SERGIO
MEGALODON 011256 CLAUDIONOR PIRCHINER
CIBALENA 001809 MARCOS
AVALANCHE 034750 EDVALDO
FUZILEIRO 022067 JUSIMAR
FALCAO 005943 JOSUE
CHICLETE SISPASS ES/A 019461 Jose carlos oliveira da cru:;
ANDROID 009547 JULIANO
PANTERA NEGRA 145270 KENYA MAGRI MADEIRA
ALMIRANTE 019019 VITOR VIDIGAL

Etapas
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Cantos
648
570
409
384
305
354
333
231
293
232
167
205
210
148
145
144
138
112
143
123

95
81
57
206
135
110

Média
92,57
114,00
102,25
76,80
76,25
88,50
111,00
57,75
97,67
116,00
83,50
102,50
105,00
148,00
145,00
144,00
138,00
112,00
143,00
123,00
95,00
81,00
28,50
103,00
135,00
110,00

Trinca Ferro

Acap Linhares

Pontos
92
70
66
60
54
38
38
38
36
34
32
26
22
20
20
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
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PAREDAO
GAIA
MISTERIOSO
AVALANCHE
CHICO
FEDERAL
ALTA POTENCIA
XAREU
MAJOR
ANCHIETA
GALILEU

CACHORRO LOUCO

BOLADAO
SILVERINHA
Fim do mundo

TAURUS

ARISCO

CHOQUE

VENENO

FALCAO

BRUTO

PITOCO

RAPOSAO
RESISTENCIA

008726
111031
014287
027564
004023
001399
020216
011061
020918
013998
002818
019922
011081
009695

Sispass 3,5 ES/A 027 Adevaldo Rodrigues da cru

023960
019352
011558
017412
011194
035023
024455
024806
009543

LUAN
PASCOAL
JOAO QUEIROZ
WELLINGTON
WELTON
RONALDO
JUNIOR
WALDISON
PATRICK
NERIVALDO
CLEBER
CARLOS
AULINO
XUXA

DIONE
ADILSON
EDIVALDO
XUXA
LUIZ
DAMIAO
ALAN
BATORé
JULIANO

93
63
74
74
71
60
55
a7
111
46
110
105
50
36
107
10

101
75
55

80
71

93,00
63,00
74,00
74,00
71,00
60,00
55,00
47,00
111,00
46,00
110,00
105,00
50,00
36,00
107,00
10,00
5,00
101,00
75,00
35,00
5,00
2,00
80,00
71,00
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